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11 Leonid
1 Juri

7 Karl
12 Ats

9 Ulari

5 Mardo
4 Kalev
13 Taavi

6 Mario
8 Martin
16 Alar
10 Kristjan
2 Jaroslav

31 Tuuli
20 Birgit
27 Liliana
26 Jana
28 Eveli
25 Brit
23 Katlin
21 Laura
30 Kaire
24 Triin

22 Mariann

Meeste U20 6 km

O O NOOUVLA, WNPR

228 liirgen
224 Oliver
225 Kert
227 Raul
220 Artur
222 Niklas
218 llja

221 Hardi
226 Joosep
223 Jan Alar

Latsepov
Kovaljov
Mae
Sonajalg
Kais
Lundver
Holpus
Tambur
Markus
Tarkpea
Kaar
Tamme
Stupnikov

Tomingas
Pihelgas
Torn
Treier
Kurg
Rammul
Jakk
Piiper
Roosalk
Juss
Sulg

Joonas
Annus
Kask
Viitmaa
SkatSkov
Laur
R6zenkov
Voomets
Jalajas
Alesmaa

EESTI KARIKAVOISTLUSED MURDMAAJOOKSUS

Joulumde Terevisekeskus - 9. okt 2021

1998 Sparta SS

1999 Audentese SK
1994 SK Altius

1990 Sparta SS

1988 SK Lindon

1992 Rapla JK

2001 Rapla JK

1983 Sparta SS

1991 Rapla JK

1982 SK Altius

1979 Viljandi VAK Staier
1995 SK Lindon

2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

1995 Viljandi VAK Staier
1995 Rapla JK

1969 Tappsportlased
1984 Sparta SS

1985 Valga SK Maret-Sport
1985 Sparta SS

1979 SK Jooksupartner
1991 Rapla JK

1973 Viljandi VAK Staier
1992 SK Lindon

1987 Rapla JK

2003 Voru KIK Léunaldvi
2003 Sparta SS

2002 Sparta SS

2002 Viljandi VAK Staier
2003 Rapla JK

2003 SK Fortis

2002 KIJK Atleetika

2003 Rapla JK

2003 Tartu SS Kalev
2003 SK Lindon

00:32:34
00:33:10
00:34:39
00:35:57
00:36:37
00:37:20
00:37:34
00:37:43
00:38:11
00:39:14
00:41:36
00:46:06
00:56:25

00:22:23
00:23:25
00:23:33
00:24:07
00:24:49
00:25:20
00:26:32
00:28:03
00:28:32
00:30:03
DNS

00:21:18
00:21:31
00:21:54
00:22:45
00:22:57
00:23:23
00:23:57
00:25:00
00:25:58
DNF



Naiste U20 4 km

1 232 Anete
2 230 Birgit
3 231 Merily-Anett
4 233 Grete

Meeste U18 4 km

186 Uku Renek
173 Kevin

187 Markko
172 Kristofer Alex
177 Karl Rasmus
175 Richard

176 Karl Ramses
188 Taivo

191 Morten

185 Alexander
168 Artur

170 Rasmus
174 Ants

171 Ossi Rasmus
167 Egert

178 Hendrik
181 Georg

182 Kurmet

189 Andreas
166 Jan Jorke
190 Kaimar
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Naiste U18 3 km

215 Carmen

200 Triin

202 Anne-Riin

193 Marleen

210 Harriet Helena
207 Emma Roberta
199 Merili

211 Anette

194 Anna Maria
201 Brigitte

198 Lisett

197 Julia

213 Elis-Marie
214 Ketlin

206 Katriin
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Randma
Veldi
Hallik
Berendsen

Kronbergs
Joesoo
Gerassimov
Jeanty
Tiislar
Kaup-Lap6nin
Tiislar
Muusikus
Siht

Kapp
DjatSuk
Floren
Gustavson
Priks

Suits
Treumann
Kalme
Kutti
Hantson
Ellam
Meekler

Raak
Erala
Peep
Koll
Habicht
Rajando
Tiik
Pets
Raspel
Panker
Alt
Kisseljova
Eglit
Kopp
Jaani

2003 SK Fortis
2002 Rapla JK
2002 SK Altius
2003 SK Lindon

2004 Tartu SS Kalev
2005 Rapla JK

2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2004 Rapla JK

2004 SK Lindon

2005 SK Lindon

2004 SK Lindon

2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2004 Viljandi VAK Staier
2005 Tartu SS Kalev
2004 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2005 Rakvere KJK ViKe
2005 SK Altius

2005 Rakvere KJK ViKe
2005 KJK Jarvala

2004 SK Lindon

2005 Sparta SS

2005 Sparta SS

2004 Viljandi VAK Staier
2004 Audentese SK
2004 Viljandi VAK Staier

2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2004 Rapla JK

2004 Rapla JK

2005 Audentese SK

2005 Tallinna SS Kalev
2004 SK Lindon

2005 Parnu KaleviKJK
2005 Tartu SS Kalev

2005 Audentese SK

2004 Rapla JK

2004 KJK Saare

2004 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2005 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2004 SK Lindon

00:16:41
00:17:24
00:19:44
00:22:16

00:14:06
00:14:17
00:14:19
00:14:27
00:14:54
00:15:05
00:15:17
00:15:23
00:15:27
00:15:54
00:16:13
00:16:14
00:16:18
00:16:38
00:16:56
00:17:15
00:17:58
00:17:58
00:18:58
DNF
DNF

00:11:32
00:11:32
00:11:47
00:11:53
00:11:53
00:11:59
00:12:13
00:12:26
00:12:32
00:12:41
00:12:46
00:12:51
00:13:08
00:13:26
00:13:28



16
17
18
19
20

203 liris

209 Katariina
208 Anni
195 Erika
217 Viktoria
204 Adele

Noormeeste U16 2km
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106 Risto
107 Kristo
113 Mikk
125 Kermo
116 Trevor
118 Mihkel
110 Gabriel
109 Hugo
114 Andre

112 Rudolf Harald

122 Richard
121 Taivo

108 Bert Joosep

126 Ailo Andri
104 Ivan

111 Rudolf
115 Andre
117 Mario
123 Markus
119 Tymofii
103 Andrei

Neidude U16 2km
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137 Viola
138 Hedi
133 Karmel
153 Bianka
134 Etriin

143 Mei Margaret

141 Anete
140 Emma

142 Riia Katariina

163 Annabel

130 Meril Adeela

161 Kristin
129 Karen
139 Liise

158 Sandra

Toomesoo
Veerpalu
Koov
Bugrova
Tasane
Tamberg

Kalju
Ehrenpreis
Sameli
Tiidu
Karro
Heinmaa
Velberg
Sarev
Nappi

Kivi

Viks

Tiido
Panker
Hantson
Titov
Aavik
Treumann
Marcinkevicz
Klais
Slitenko
Malinovski

Hambidge
Andre
Jano
Uhtjarv
Etverk
Tatter
Polluaas
Priisaar
Laas
Kaas
Alev
Paas
Loorens
Lillelaid
Movits

2005 SK Altius

2005 Sparta SS

2004 Sparta SS

2005 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2005 Viljandi VAK Staier
2005 SK Jooksupartner

2006 Nomme KIJK

2006 Rapla JK

2006 SK Fortis

2006 Viljandi KIS Sakala
2006 Sparta SS

2006 Tallinna SS Kalev
2006 Rapla JK

2007 Rapla JK

2007 SK Lindon

2006 SK Fortis

2006 Tartu SS Kalev
2006 Tartu SS Kalev
2006 Rapla JK

2007 Viljandi VAK Staier
2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2007 SK Elite Sport
2006 SK Lindon

2007 Sparta SS

2006 UP Sport

2006 Tallinna SS Kalev
2007 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

2006 SK Altius

2007 SK Elite Sport
2007 KIK TIPP

2006 SK Viraaz

2007 Rakvere KJK ViKe
2007 SK Fortis

2007 SK Elite Sport
2006 SK Elite Sport
2006 SK Fortis

2006 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2007 IND

2007 UP Sport

2006 HaapsaluKJK
2007 SK Elite Sport
2007 Tartu SS Kalev

00:13:29
00:14:19
00:15:20
00:16:02
00:17:01
DNS

00:06:37
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:06
00:07:12
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:22
00:07:22
00:07:27
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:31
00:07:36
00:07:49
00:07:53
00:07:57
00:08:26

00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:17
00:07:29
00:07:39
00:07:43
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:58
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:02
00:08:04
00:08:06
00:08:08



16 144 Lorette

17 146 Keitlyn Carolina

18 160 Annika

19 162 Mimi Lauren
20 145 Kristiina

21 165 Merili

22 156 Maria

23 131 Alina

24 159 Marie

25 155 Laura

26 150 Paula Nataly
27 147 Mitrel-Mirell
28 154 lLaura

29 149 Kristin Adele

Poiste U14 1 km

54 Romet

41 Sebastian
58 Kert

40 Kaspar

50 Lennart Georg
55 Aaron

36 Hendrik

32 Jonas

57 Gert

56 Kristo

44 Markus

37 Marttis

59 Andreas
52 Hugo

53 Karl Mihkel
35 Rico Marcus
33 Teet

43 Henri

49 Hugo

34 Kenneth
39 Kaspar

38 Mauri

47 Tormi

48 Eerik

46 Rasmus
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Tlidrukute U14 1km

1 60 Naomi
2 97 Emma-Maria
3 100 Carola

Viirmaa
Asi

Martin
Palutaja
Jakk
Kasper
Tammiste
Demidovits
Pihlap
Mihkelson
Parve
Galindons
Looskari
Laan

Ridalaan
Nuutmann
Piirak
Maiste
Kalind
Sinimade
Hang
Meriloo
Podnieks
Timuska
Siilo
Runno
Vaher
Paesiild
Poldre
Luik
Jarvoja
Nappi
Gross
Kuusk
Isand
Villig
Kruuse
Laanmae
Uustalu

Toomenurm
Kaseorg
Rebane

2007 SK Fortis

2006 SK Lindon

2007 UP Sport

2007 UP Sport

2006 SK Jooksupartner
2006 Viljandi VAK Staier
2007 Sparta SS

2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2006 Tartu SS Kalev
2007 Sparta SS

2006 SK Lindon

2007 SK Lindon

2007 Sparta SS

2006 SK Lindon

2008 UP Sport

2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 Viljandi VAK Staier
2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 Sparta SS

2008 UP Sport

2008 Rakvere KIK ViKe
2009 Audentese SK
2008 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2008 UP Sport

2008 SK Lindon

2008 Rapla JK

2008 Viljandi VAK Staier
2008 Sparta SS

2008 UP Sport

2008 IND

2008 IND

2009 SK Lindon

2009 Sparta SS

2009 IND

2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 Rapla JK

2009 SK Viraaz

2009 SK Viraaz

2008 SK Lindon

2008 IND
2008 Tartu SS Kalev
2008 Tartu SS Kalev

00:08:09
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:31
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:52
00:08:59
00:09:01
00:09:07
00:09:19
00:09:26
00:09:38
00:09:57

00:03:04
00:03:10
00:03:11
00:03:15
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:23
00:03:27
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:43
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:55
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:04:11

00:03:22
00:03:29
00:03:30



101 Mia Lii
61 Roosi
98 Anna
76 Kertrud
66 Alina
96 Kart
94 Berit
93 Gerda
72 Katrina
77 Kaisa-Maria
63 Aleksandra
62 Kadi
79 Mirtel
68 Olivia
99 Linde
73 Grete
74 Grete
89 Kristiina
88 Nele
83 Liidi
81 Annmari
87 Mirtel
95 Grete
80 Emma Marii
85 Grete Johanna
65 Jelizaveta
86 Emma Liisa
84 Kamilla
102 Mirtel
70 Lika
82 Emily
71 Alina
69 Anna
64 Arina
71 Alina
69 Anna
64 Arina

Kaigas
Gansen
Leemet
Koni
lonova
Hanni
Kant
Kadak
Kazakova
Kurg
Artamonova
Puu
Kaljumae
Oleinik
Leetberg
Einmann
Korsen
Tamm
Oja
Joemagi
Alesmaa
Mikkor
Paas
Aamer
Korb
GorbatSova
Kastik
Kaisel
Kase
Solovjova
Goldin
Zanina
Orlova
Bugrova
Zanina
Orlova
Bugrova

2008 Viljandi VAK Staier
2009 KJK Jarvala

2008 Tartu SS Kalev
2008 SK Altius

2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2009 Tartu SS Kalev
2008 Sparta SS

2009 Sparta SS

2008 Parnu KaleviKJK
2008 SK Altius

2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2009 KIJK Jarvala

2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2009 Tartu SS Kalev
2008 Rapla JK

2008 Rapla JK

2009 SK Lindon

2008 SK Lindon

2009 SK Lindon

2009 SK Lindon

2009 SK Lindon

2009 Sparta SS

2008 SK Lindon

2009 SK Lindon

2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2008 SK Lindon

2009 SK Lindon

2009 Viljandi VAK Staier
2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2009 SK Lindon

2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

00:03:31
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:38
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:05
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:21
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:53
00:05:52
00:04:29
00:04:53
00:05:52



