

EESTI KARIKAVÕISTLUSED MURDMAAJOOKSUS

Jõulumäe Terevisakeskus - 9. okt 2021

Mehed

1	11	Leonid	Latsepov	1998 Sparta SS	00:32:34
2	1	Juri	Kovaljov	1999 Audentese SK	00:33:10
3	7	Karl	Mäe	1994 SK Altius	00:34:39
4	12	Ats	Sõnajalg	1990 Sparta SS	00:35:57
5	9	Ülari	Kais	1988 SK Lindon	00:36:37
6	5	Mardo	Lundver	1992 Rapla JK	00:37:20
7	4	Kalev	Hõlpus	2001 Rapla JK	00:37:34
8	13	Taavi	Tambur	1983 Sparta SS	00:37:43
9	6	Mario	Markus	1991 Rapla JK	00:38:11
10	8	Martin	Tarkpea	1982 SK Altius	00:39:14
11	16	Alar	Kaar	1979 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:41:36
12	10	Kristjan	Tamme	1995 SK Lindon	00:46:06
13	2	Jaroslav	Stupnikov	2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:56:25

Naised

1	31	Tuuli	Tomingas	1995 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:22:23
2	20	Birgit	Pihelgas	1995 Rapla JK	00:23:25
3	27	Liliana	Torn	1969 Täppsportlased	00:23:33
4	26	Jana	Treier	1984 Sparta SS	00:24:07
5	28	Eveli	Kurg	1985 Valga SK Maret-Sport	00:24:49
6	25	Brit	Rammul	1985 Sparta SS	00:25:20
7	23	Kätlin	Jakk	1979 SK Jooksupartner	00:26:32
8	21	Laura	Piiper	1991 Rapla JK	00:28:03
9	30	Kaire	Roosalk	1973 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:28:32
10	24	Triin	Juss	1992 SK Lindon	00:30:03
	22	Mariann	Sulg	1987 Rapla JK	DNS

Meeste U20 6 km

1	228	Jürgen	Joonas	2003 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi	00:21:18
2	224	Oliver	Annus	2003 Sparta SS	00:21:31
3	225	Kert	Kask	2002 Sparta SS	00:21:54
4	227	Raul	Viitmaa	2002 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:22:45
5	220	Artur	Skatškov	2003 Rapla JK	00:22:57
6	222	Niklas	Laur	2003 SK Fortis	00:23:23
7	218	Ilja	Rõzenkov	2002 KJK Atleetika	00:23:57
8	221	Hardi	Voomets	2003 Rapla JK	00:25:00
9	226	Joosep	Jalajas	2003 Tartu SS Kalev	00:25:58
	223	Jan Alar	Alesmaa	2003 SK Lindon	DNF

Naiste U20 4 km

1	232	Anete	Randma	2003 SK Fortis	00:16:41
2	230	Birgit	Veldi	2002 Rapla JK	00:17:24
3	231	Merily-Anett	Hallik	2002 SK Altius	00:19:44
4	233	Grete	Berendsen	2003 SK Lindon	00:22:16

Meeste U18 4 km

1	186	Uku Renek	Kronbergs	2004 Tartu SS Kalev	00:14:06
2	173	Kevin	Jõesoo	2005 Rapla JK	00:14:17
3	187	Markko	Gerassimov	2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport	00:14:19
4	172	Kristofer Alex	Jeanty	2004 Rapla JK	00:14:27
5	177	Karl Rasmus	Tiislär	2004 SK Lindon	00:14:54
6	175	Richard	Kaup-Lapõnin	2005 SK Lindon	00:15:05
7	176	Karl Ramses	Tiislär	2004 SK Lindon	00:15:17
8	188	Taivo	Muusikus	2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport	00:15:23
9	191	Morten	Siht	2004 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:15:27
10	185	Alexander	Kapp	2005 Tartu SS Kalev	00:15:54
11	168	Artur	Djatšuk	2004 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:16:13
12	170	Rasmus	Floren	2005 Rakvere KJK ViKe	00:16:14
13	174	Ants	Gustavson	2005 SK Altius	00:16:18
14	171	Ossi Rasmus	Priks	2005 Rakvere KJK ViKe	00:16:38
15	167	Egert	Suits	2005 KJK Järvala	00:16:56
16	178	Hendrik	Treumann	2004 SK Lindon	00:17:15
17	181	Georg	Kalme	2005 Sparta SS	00:17:58
18	182	Kurmet	Kutti	2005 Sparta SS	00:17:58
19	189	Andreas	Hantson	2004 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:18:58
	166	Jan Jorke	Ellam	2004 Audentese SK	DNF
	190	Kaimar	Meekler	2004 Viljandi VAK Staier	DNF

Naiste U18 3 km

1	215	Carmen	Rääk	2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport	00:11:32
2	200	Triin	Erala	2004 Rapla JK	00:11:32
3	202	Anne-Riin	Peep	2004 Rapla JK	00:11:47
4	193	Marleen	Koll	2005 Audentese SK	00:11:53
5	210	Harriet Helena	Habicht	2005 Tallinna SS Kalev	00:11:53
6	207	Emma Roberta	Rajando	2004 SK Lindon	00:11:59
7	199	Merili	Tiik	2005 Pärnu KaleviKJK	00:12:13
8	211	Anette	Pets	2005 Tartu SS Kalev	00:12:26
9	194	Anna Maria	Raspel	2005 Audentese SK	00:12:32
10	201	Brigitte	Panker	2004 Rapla JK	00:12:41
11	198	Lisett	Alt	2004 KJK Saare	00:12:46
12	197	Julia	Kisseljova	2004 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:12:51
13	213	Elis-Marie	Eglit	2005 Valga SK Maret-Sport	00:13:08
14	214	Ketlin	Kopp	2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport	00:13:26
15	206	Katriin	Jaani	2004 SK Lindon	00:13:28

16	203	liris	Toomesoo	2005 SK Altius	00:13:29
17	209	Katariina	Veerpalu	2005 Sparta SS	00:14:19
18	208	Anni	Koov	2004 Sparta SS	00:15:20
19	195	Erika	Bugrova	2005 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:16:02
20	217	Viktoria	Tasane	2005 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:17:01
	204	Adele	Tamberg	2005 SK Jooksupartner	DNS

Noormeeste U16 2km

1	106	Risto	Kalju	2006 Nõmme KJK	00:06:37
2	107	Kristo	Ehrenpreis	2006 Rapla JK	00:06:53
3	113	Mikk	Sameli	2006 SK Fortis	00:06:54
4	125	Kermo	Tiidu	2006 Viljandi KJS Sakala	00:06:57
5	116	Trevor	Karro	2006 Sparta SS	00:06:59
6	118	Mihkel	Heinmaa	2006 Tallinna SS Kalev	00:07:02
7	110	Gabriel	Velberg	2006 Rapla JK	00:07:06
8	109	Hugo	Särev	2007 Rapla JK	00:07:12
9	114	Andre	Näppi	2007 SK Lindon	00:07:18
10	112	Rudolf Harald	Kivi	2006 SK Fortis	00:07:19
11	122	Richard	Viks	2006 Tartu SS Kalev	00:07:22
12	121	Taivo	Tiido	2006 Tartu SS Kalev	00:07:22
13	108	Bert Joosep	Panker	2006 Rapla JK	00:07:27
14	126	Ailo Andri	Hantson	2007 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:07:29
15	104	Ivan	Titov	2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:07:29
16	111	Rudolf	Aavik	2007 SK Elite Sport	00:07:31
17	115	Andre	Treumann	2006 SK Lindon	00:07:36
18	117	Mario	Marcinkevicz	2007 Sparta SS	00:07:49
19	123	Markus	Klais	2006 UP Sport	00:07:53
20	119	Tymofii	Slitenko	2006 Tallinna SS Kalev	00:07:57
21	103	Andrei	Malinovski	2007 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:08:26

Neidude U16 2km

1	137	Viola	Hambidge	2006 SK Altius	00:07:16
2	138	Hedi	Andre	2007 SK Elite Sport	00:07:17
3	133	Karmel	Jano	2007 KJK TIPP	00:07:17
4	153	Bianka	Uhtjärv	2006 SK Viraaž	00:07:29
5	134	Etriin	Etverk	2007 Rakvere KJK ViKe	00:07:39
6	143	Mei Margaret	Tatter	2007 SK Fortis	00:07:43
7	141	Anete	Põlluaas	2007 SK Elite Sport	00:07:47
8	140	Emma	Priisaar	2006 SK Elite Sport	00:07:48
9	142	Riia Katariina	Laas	2006 SK Fortis	00:07:58
10	163	Annabel	Kaas	2006 Valga SK Maret-Sport	00:07:58
11	130	Meril Adeela	Alev	2007 IND	00:08:00
12	161	Kristin	Paas	2007 UP Sport	00:08:02
13	129	Karen	Loorens	2006 HaapsaluKJK	00:08:04
14	139	Liise	Lillelaid	2007 SK Elite Sport	00:08:06
15	158	Sandra	Movits	2007 Tartu SS Kalev	00:08:08

16	144	Lorette	Viirmaa	2007 SK Fortis	00:08:09
17	146	Keitlyn Carolina	Asi	2006 SK Lindon	00:08:14
18	160	Annika	Märtin	2007 UP Sport	00:08:14
19	162	Mimi Lauren	Palutaja	2007 UP Sport	00:08:31
20	145	Kristiina	Jakk	2006 SK Jooksupartner	00:08:34
21	165	Merili	Käsper	2006 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:08:35
22	156	Maria	Tammiste	2007 Sparta SS	00:08:52
23	131	Alina	Demidovitš	2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:08:59
24	159	Marie	Pihlap	2006 Tartu SS Kalev	00:09:01
25	155	Laura	Mihkelson	2007 Sparta SS	00:09:07
26	150	Paula Nataly	Parve	2006 SK Lindon	00:09:19
27	147	Mitrel-Mirell	Galindons	2007 SK Lindon	00:09:26
28	154	Laura	Looskari	2007 Sparta SS	00:09:38
29	149	Kristin Adele	Laan	2006 SK Lindon	00:09:57

Poiste U14 1 km

1	54	Romet	Ridalaan	2008 UP Sport	00:03:04
2	41	Sebastian	Nuutmann	2008 SK Elite Sport	00:03:10
3	58	Kert	Piirak	2008 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:03:11
4	40	Kaspar	Maiste	2008 SK Elite Sport	00:03:15
5	50	Lennart Georg	Kalind	2008 Sparta SS	00:03:17
6	55	Aaron	Sinimäe	2008 UP Sport	00:03:17
7	36	Hendrik	Hang	2008 Rakvere KJK ViKe	00:03:17
8	32	Jonas	Meriloo	2009 Audentese SK	00:03:17
9	57	Gert	Podnieks	2008 Valga SK Maret-Sport	00:03:17
10	56	Kristo	Timuska	2008 UP Sport	00:03:19
11	44	Markus	Siilo	2008 SK Lindon	00:03:19
12	37	Marttis	Runno	2008 Rapla JK	00:03:21
13	59	Andreas	Vaher	2008 Viljandi VAK Staier	00:03:23
14	52	Hugo	Paesüld	2008 Sparta SS	00:03:27
15	53	Karl Mihkel	Pöldre	2008 UP Sport	00:03:30
16	35	Rico Marcus	Luik	2008 IND	00:03:32
17	33	Teet	Järvoja	2008 IND	00:03:35
18	43	Henri	Näppi	2009 SK Lindon	00:03:37
19	49	Hugo	Gross	2009 Sparta SS	00:03:43
20	34	Kenneth	Kuusk	2009 IND	00:03:48
21	39	Kaspar	Isand	2008 SK Elite Sport	00:03:48
22	38	Mauri	Villig	2008 Rapla JK	00:03:55
23	47	Tormi	Kruuse	2009 SK Viraaž	00:03:57
24	48	Eerik	Laanmäe	2009 SK Viraaž	00:03:59
25	46	Rasmus	Uustalu	2008 SK Lindon	00:04:11

Tüdrukute U14 1km

1	60	Naomi	Toomenurm	2008 IND	00:03:22
2	97	Emma-Maria	Kaseorg	2008 Tartu SS Kalev	00:03:29
3	100	Carola	Rebane	2008 Tartu SS Kalev	00:03:30

4	101	Mia Lii	Kaigas	2008	Viljandi VAK Staier	00:03:31
5	61	Roosi	Gansen	2009	KJK Järvala	00:03:35
6	98	Anna	Leemet	2008	Tartu SS Kalev	00:03:35
7	76	Kertrud	Koni	2008	SK Altius	00:03:36
8	66	Alina	Ionova	2009	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:03:36
9	96	Kärt	Hanni	2009	Tartu SS Kalev	00:03:38
10	94	Berit	Kant	2008	Sparta SS	00:03:45
11	93	Gerda	Kadak	2009	Sparta SS	00:03:46
12	72	Katrina	Kazakova	2008	Pärnu KaleviKJK	00:03:46
13	77	Kaisa-Maria	Kurg	2008	SK Altius	00:03:49
14	63	Aleksandra	Artamonova	2009	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:03:50
15	62	Kadi	Puu	2009	KJK Järvala	00:03:52
16	79	Mirtel	Kaljumäe	2008	SK Elite Sport	00:03:54
17	68	Olivia	Oleinik	2008	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:03:55
18	99	Linde	Leetberg	2009	Tartu SS Kalev	00:03:58
19	73	Grete	Einmann	2008	Rapla JK	00:03:59
20	74	Grete	Korsen	2008	Rapla JK	00:04:01
21	89	Kristiina	Tamm	2009	SK Lindon	00:04:05
22	88	Nele	Oja	2008	SK Lindon	00:04:08
23	83	Liidi	Jõemägi	2009	SK Lindon	00:04:09
24	81	Annmari	Alesmaa	2009	SK Lindon	00:04:09
25	87	Mirtel	Mikkor	2009	SK Lindon	00:04:09
26	95	Grete	Paas	2009	Sparta SS	00:04:10
27	80	Emma Marii	Aamer	2008	SK Lindon	00:04:13
28	85	Grete Johanna	Korb	2009	SK Lindon	00:04:13
29	65	Jelizaveta	Gorbatšova	2008	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:04:15
30	86	Emma Liisa	Kästik	2008	SK Lindon	00:04:17
31	84	Kamilla	Kaisel	2009	SK Lindon	00:04:21
32	102	Mirtel	Kase	2009	Viljandi VAK Staier	00:04:26
33	70	Lika	Solovjova	2008	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:04:27
34	82	Emily	Goldin	2009	SK Lindon	00:04:28
35	71	Alina	Zanina	2009	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:04:29
36	69	Anna	Orlova	2009	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:04:53
37	64	Arina	Bugrova	2008	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:05:52
35	71	Alina	Zanina	2009	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:04:29
36	69	Anna	Orlova	2009	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:04:53
37	64	Arina	Bugrova	2008	KJK Kalev-Sillamäe	00:05:52